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Friday   17:30 Lanes 1 - 8ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP

1 5 D2 WHAT A TEAM 63 35 27576
2 4 D2 WASTED POTENTIAL 54 44 27315
3 1 D2 JOKOMO 53 45 27373
4 3 D2 10 / 28 49 49 27090

5 6 D2 "A" TEAM AGAIN 48 50 27229
6 7 D2 PURPLE HAZE 46 52 27558
7 8 D2 SNAKES ON A LANE 40 58 27360
8 2 D2 SOMETHING NEW 39 59 27132

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 D2 SNAKES ON A LANE 615 630 631 1876 2 <---> D2 SOMETHING NEW 671 622 679 1972 5
3-4 D2 10 / 28 630 624 692 1946 5 <---> D2 WHAT A TEAM 667 558 662 1887 2
5-6 D2 "A" TEAM AGAIN 694 633 575 1902 5 <---> D2 JOKOMO 651 578 633 1862 2
7-8 D2 WASTED POTENTIAL 720 722 750 2192 7 <---> D2 PURPLE HAZE 598 696 575 1869 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk15  31/05   4-  3   2-  1   8-  7   6-  5
Wk16  07/06   7-  5   8-  6   3-  1   4-  2

BACKMATCHES TO BE PLAYED WITHIN 2 LEAGUE WEEKS (BY FRI NIGHT) ELSE FORFEIT

WWW.LEAGUESECRETARY.COM ID: 46224

Individual High Averages
Men 209.10 Sean DEMPSEY 205.68 Paul GREENE 202.59 Fergal MCLOUGHLIN
Women 197.00 Aimee KELLEGHER 178.11 Pat HOLMES 174.28 Sheron SWEENY

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 279 Sean DEMPSEY 689 Sean DEMPSEY 297 Sean DEMPSEY 743 Sean DEMPSEY
Women 200 Aimee KELLEGHER 521 Aimee KELLEGHER 250 Rita KEBBELL 648 Rita KEBBELL

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 279 Sean DEMPSEY 725 Sean DEMPSEY 334 Cathal RYAN 813 Glen CONWAY
279 Eoin MULLALLY 687 Eoin MULLALLY 310 Eoin MULLALLY 800 Nicky O'MALLEY
279 Cathal RYAN 680 Nicky O'MALLEY 297 Sean DEMPSEY 790 Cathal RYAN

Women 276 Aimee KELLEGHER 710 Aimee KELLEGHER 301 Aimee KELLEGHER 775 Dee KELLY
224 Sheron SWEENY 581 Phil JOYCE 271 Dee KELLY 774 Aimee KELLEGHER
213 Phil JOYCE 579 Sheron SWEENY 268 Trish BERMINGHAM 728 Phil JOYCE
213 Pat HOLMES

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - D2 JOKOMO
Maeve O'REILLY 6776 42 161 55
Joe O'CONNOR 6875 39 176 43
Ken O'REILLY 7485 42 178 41

2 - D2 SOMETHING NEW
Phil JOYCE 6237 36 173 45
Eddy WATTIMENA 6022 36 167 50
Paddy DOYLE 3653 24 152 62
Peter TUOHY 5229 30 174 44

3 - D2 10 / 28
Pat NALLY 7085 42 168 49
Jimmy RYAN 6447 42 153 61
Brendan SPAIN 5415 30 180 40
Gigi NALLY 1750 12 145 68

4 - D2 WASTED POTENTIAL
Ross KEARNEY 2207 13 169 48
Glen CONWAY 3795 21 180 40
Keith LAMBE 1144 6 bk189 32
Sean DEMPSEY 8155 39 209 16
Kieran SHORTT 4603 24 191 31

5 - D2 WHAT A TEAM
Pat HOLMES 4809 27 178 41
Fergal MCLOUGHLIN 5470 27 202 22
Roisin CLOAKE 4253 27 157 58
Thomas GALVIN 7263 39 186 35

6 - D2 "A" TEAM AGAIN
Rita KEBBELL 3126 20 156 59
Cinny NOLAN 3054 20 152 62
Eoin MULLALLY 6601 34 194 28
Trish BERMINGHAM 4347 28 155 60
Dee KELLY 3421 23 148 65

7 - D2 PURPLE HAZE
Sheron SWEENY 5054 29 174 44
Paul GREENE 8433 41 205 20
Aimee KELLEGHER 7486 38 197 26
Kieran MCCANN 2563 14 183 37
Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 20

8 - D2 SNAKES ON A LANE
Cathal RYAN 6268 36 174 44
Scott O'MALLEY 4463 27 165 52
Danny NOLAN 1787 12 148 65
Kamal PATEL 4596 27 170 48
Nicky O'MALLEY 3379 18 187 34
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Sean DEMPSEY 8155 39 209 279 725 210 279 200 689
Paul GREENE 8433 41 205 246 675 170 246 212 628
Fergal MCLOUGHLIN 5470 27 202 238 659 183 153 226 562
Eoin MULLALLY 6601 34 194 279 687 202 189 156 547
Kieran SHORTT 4603 24 191 264 640 230 175 225 630
Keith LAMBE 1144 6 bk189 222 591 0
Nicky O'MALLEY 3379 18 187 245 680 0
Thomas GALVIN 7263 39 186 238 625 201 145 183 529
Kieran MCCANN 2563 14 183 213 604 0
Glen CONWAY 3795 21 180 243 678 0
Brendan SPAIN 5415 30 180 223 610 0
Ken O'REILLY 7485 42 178 248 616 144 142 153 439
Joe O'CONNOR 6875 39 176 236 598 203 168 164 535
Peter TUOHY 5229 30 174 228 633 186 149 193 528
Cathal RYAN 6268 36 174 279 637 163 202 190 555
Kamal PATEL 4596 27 170 217 584 160 142 146 448
Ross KEARNEY 2207 13 169 223 567 178 166 223 567
Pat NALLY 7085 42 168 244 572 117 154 210 481
Eddy WATTIMENA 6022 36 167 221 563 178 173 166 517
Scott O'MALLEY 4463 27 165 224 557 0
Jimmy RYAN 6447 42 153 222 514 212 146 156 514
Paddy DOYLE 3653 24 152 191 488 0
Danny NOLAN 1787 12 148 199 467 145 139 148 432

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aimee KELLEGHER 7486 38 197 276 710 171 200 150 521
Pat HOLMES 4809 27 178 213 578 189 166 159 514
Sheron SWEENY 5054 29 174 224 579 170 163 126 459
Phil JOYCE 6237 36 173 213 581 167 160 180 507
Maeve O'REILLY 6776 42 161 191 521 166 130 178 474
Roisin CLOAKE 4253 27 157 204 510 0
Rita KEBBELL 3126 20 156 196 507 191 133 147 471
Trish BERMINGHAM 4347 28 155 212 527 155 165 126 446
Cinny NOLAN 3054 20 152 198 502 0
Dee KELLY 3421 23 148 199 559 0
Gigi NALLY 1750 12 145 181 477 125 148 150 423
Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 0 0 0
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